DVAC0O80B1IWDB

8000 BTU Vertical AC in White

ROOM COVERAGE

SILENCING

8,000 BTU

TECHNOLOGY

Up to 350 Sq. Ft.

WHEN OPERATING AT THE LOWEST LEVEL

100

)




DVACO80BIWDB

8000 BTU Vertical AC in White

FEATURES

8,000 BTU’s cools space up to 350 square feet
R410 Refrigerant

ENERGY STAR® certified

Electronic controls with LED display and remote
control

Powerful 3 speed fan circulates the air

4 way air direction to help maximize air flow.
Fresh Air function: get rid of stale recycled air
Convenient 24 hour programmable timer

Auto Restart: Unit automatically restarts after a
power failure

Sleep mode: Prevents the room from getting too
cold while you sleep

Energy Saver Switch: cycles the fan on and off to
reduce energy consumption

Reusable, washable air filter

Warranty: 24 month in-home

SPECIFICATIONS

Appearance
Colour
Installation Type
Primany Material
Control Type

Cooling

Cooling Area

Ashrae (BTU) rating
Refrigerant

Fan Speed

Amount of Refrigerant

Features

v Auto Restart

v Energy Saver Switch
v+ Remote Control

v Sleep Mode

Performance

Filter Type

Decibel Rating (High)
Decibel Rating (Low)

Power

Voltage

Amperage
Wattage

CEER Rating
Power Cord Length

Weight & Dimensions
Product WxDxH

Shipping WxDxH

Product Weight/Package Weight

White
Vertical
Metal
Electronic

350 sq.ft
8000 BTU
R410A

3

440

v+ Dehumidifier Mode
v Follow Me

+ Removable Filter
v Timer

Washable
57.7 dBs
53.3 dBs

15 v
6.6 A
734 W
10.4
709"

14.57" x 23.5" x 20.87"
37.01cm x 59.69cm x 53.01cm

18.23" x 23.15" x 26.14"
46.30cm x 58.80cm x 66.40cm

76.39 Ib (34.65 kg) / 84 Ib (38.10 kg)
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Continuing research results in steady improvement. Therefore, this information
and these specifications are subject to change without notice.



