

# **DVAC080B1WDB**

8000 BTU Vertical AC in White













# **FEATURES**

- 8,000 BTU's cools space up to 350 square feet
- R410 Refrigerant
- Energy Star® compliant
- Electronic controls with LED display and remote control
- Powerful 3 speed fan circulates the air
- 4 way air direction to help maximize air flow.
- Fresh Air function: get rid of stale recycled air
- Convenient 24 hour programmable timer
- Auto Restart: Unit automatically restarts after a power failure
- Sleep mode: Prevents the room from getting too cold while you sleep
- Energy Saver Switch: cycles the fan on and off to reduce energy consumption
- Reusable, washable air filter
- Warranty: 24 month in-home



# SPECIFICATIONS

### **Apperance**

Colour	White
Installation Type	Vertical
Primany Material	Metal
Control Type	Electronic
Cooling	

Cooming	
Cooling Area	350 sq.ft
Ashrae (BTU) rating	8000 BTU
Refrigerant	R410a
Fan Speed	3
Amount of Refrigerant	440

# **Features**

✓ Auto Restart	<ul> <li>Dehumidifier Mode</li> </ul>
✓ Energy Saver Switch	✓ Follow Me
✓ Remote Control	<ul> <li>Removable Filter</li> </ul>
✓ Sleep Mode	✓ Timer

### **Performance**

Filter Type	Washable
Decibel Rating (High)	57.7 dBs
Decibel Rating (Low)	53.3 dBs

## **Power**

Voltage	115 V
Amperage	6.6 A
Wattage	734 W
CEER Rating	10.4
Power Cord Length	70.9 "

## Weight & Dimensions

Product WxDxH	14.57" x 23.5" x 20.87"
	37.01cm x 59.69cm x 53.01cm
Shipping WxDxH	18.23" x 23.15" x 26.14"
	46.30cm x 58.80cm x 66.40cm
Product Weight/Package Weight	76.39 lb (34.65 kg) / 84 lb (38.10 kg)